

50-289

ERRATA

TTOTHR

ALAMODT COMMENTS CONCERNING NRC STAFF REVIEW OF GPU v. B&W
COURT TRIAL TRANSCRIPT AND MOTIONS TO REOPEN RECORD OF
RESTART PROCEEDING



served on the Docketing & Service Branch, U. S. Nuclear
Regulatory Commission, Washington, D. C. 20555, April 16, 1983

- page 4 - change "markely" to "markedly" (line 4)
- page 6 - change "he only had" to "he had only" (para. 3, line 8)
- page 7 - add before "on the basis of a lack of evidence."
"allegedly" (line 18).
 - add between "it could" and "have been deduced"
"on this information alone" (line 19)
- page 8 - - Footnote 2 - delete; substitute "Our motion to
have Hartman subpoenaed was denied."
delete "at first" (line 10)
- page 18 - add "s" to "document" (para. 2, line 4)
- page 26 - add "must" between "testimony" and "be" (line 8)

The above corrections indicated on document at place of
of correction by --.

D803